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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Alderman Environmental 
Services, Inc. 244 Red Gate Road Pittsboro NC 27312 John M. Alderman 919-542-5331 aldermanjm@gmail.com

AMEC
2200 Gateway Centre Blvd., 
Ste. 205 Morrisville NC 27560 Andy Hadsell

919-447-2750 
ext. 115 andrew.hadsell@amec.com

Bryant Contracting, Inc. 7754 Richmond Rd. Toano VA 23168 Douglas W. Jackson 757-566-0400 djackson@bryantcontracting.com

Carolina Bridge Co., Inc. 748 Broughton Street Orangeburg SC 29115 Melissa Wimberly
803-536-1156  
ext 0 melissa@carolinabridgeinc.com

CDC News Construction 
Data Company 1 Oakbrook Terrace, Ste. 510

Oak Brook 
Terrace IL 60181 Kimberly Flowers

800-872-7878 
ext. 2457 kflowers@cdcnews.com

Clark Nexsen
6160 Kempsville Circle, Ste 
200A Norfolk VA 23502 John W. Herzke 757-961-7899 jherzke@clarknexsen.com

Clark Nexsen
4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 
280 Raleigh NC 27607 Lisa H. Wilson 919-828-1876 lhwilson@clarknexsen.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis 
Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme

301-953-0900 
ext 240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Country Boy Landscaping, 
Inc. 429 Old Mocksville Road Statesville NC 28625 Billy Ray Trivette, Jr. 704-838-3381 brtrivette@hotmail.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com
Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Debbie Durham 336-886-4821 ddurham@dmp-inc.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young
919-851-6066 
ext. 147 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming 1121 Situs Court,Ste 170 Raleigh NC 27606 Rick Wertman
919-859-4880 
ext 8464 rwertman@gfnet.com

GET Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Rd.
Virginia 
Beach VA 23462 Cindy Hall-Beale 757-518-1703 chall-beale@getsolutionsinc.com

Intercoastal Contracting, 
Inc.

6101 Diamond Shamrock 
Road Castle Hayne NC 28429 Stan Rudd 910-675-9215 stan@intercoastalcontracting.com

JAC Land Acqusitions Inc. 3414 Widgeon Street Wilson NC 27893 John A. Corbett 252-290-1477 jacland@centurylink.net
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
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KM Chng Environmental, 
Inc. 400 Trade Center, Ste 5900 Woburn MA 01801 Wallace Lee 781-272-4060 wlee@kmchng.com

KCI Associates of NC 4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Jane B. Thurman 919-278-2505 jane.thurman@kci.com

Lawrie & Associates, LLC 6202 Old Franconia Road Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com
McLean Contracting 
Company 6700 McLean Way Glen Burnie MD 21060 Samuel H. Blevins, Jr. 443-270-5910 sblevins@mcleancontcom

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Drive Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RailWorks Track Systems, 
Inc. 515 Staghorn Court Alpharetta GA 30004 Jim Moore 770-740-0284 jmoore@railworks.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creek Rd, SE Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com
SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview Road, Ste 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS

704-714-4880  
ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville Street, Ste 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Mike Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

T. A. Loving Co. 400 Patetown Rd. Goldsboro NC 27530 Mark Perkins 919-734-8400 mperkins@taloving.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Road Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean D. Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Traffic Markings, Inc. 4 Master Drive Franklin MA 02038 Stefanie Duncan
508-528-5727  
ext 15 stefanie@trafficmarkingsinc.com

Triplett-king & Associates, 
Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com

Volkert, Inc. 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers, PE 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com

WECC, Inc. 200 Dick St., Ste. C Fayetteville NC 28301 Patrick Paluso 910-433-3052 ppaluso@weccinc.com

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd.,Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 John Alford, PE 919-851-8077 jalford@wetherilleng.com

World Fiber Technologies, 
Inc. 4070 Nine McFarland Dr. Alpharette GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com

WSP Sells
15401 Weston Parkway, Ste 
100 Cary NC 27513 Michael W. Craig, PE 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com
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